FAT LAMB FIBER FESTIVAL Held at the Linn County Lamb and Wool Fair 2024 "Shepherd's Fleece Sale" Application Form

The application is to be filled out by the primary shepherd. This name will be used for emails and registration. Shepherd's Name:_____

DBA:		
Phone:	Email:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Description of fleeces for sale - breed, 1	raw or washed (fiber processed in any	y other way is not eligible):

Shepherd's Fleece Sale:

Sunday (May 19, 2024) Location: 38875 NW 1st Ave., Scio, OR. The fleece sale will be located inside the Centennial Elementary School gymnasium. Pre-entry deadline May 9, 2023.

Quantity	Pre-registration Cost	Day of Sale Cost	Total
1-5 fleeces	\$10	\$15	
6-15 fleeces	\$20	\$25	
16 or more fleeces	\$30	\$35	

Liability & Photo Release: I/We agree to abide by the rules of the Fair, accept as final the decisions of the Fair Officials, and behave in a manner of peace and good neighborliness. I/We agree to hold the fair, Fair Officials and property owners harmless and not liable. As a vendor, I/we accept all responsibilities for any loss or damage that may occur to my exhibit and property. Also, if any damage, loss or injury to persons or property shall be caused by reason of any neglect or willful act of myself, my firm or corporation, agents, representatives, or employees, the Linn Co. Lamb and Wool Fair and their committees, volunteers, property owners , and vendors shall in no manner be responsible and/or liable. With my signature, I acknowledge that I have read this and that I release Linn County Lamb and Wool Fair of any liability for my products, sales, or displays, and that I give consent to use my images for LCL&WF promotion.

Please sign:

Date:_____

For online registration and payment, please find forms at The Linn County Lamb & Wool website: https://www.lambfair.com/forms If you prefer to send in a check or money order, please make your payment to the "Linn County Lamb & Wool Fair". Send check or money order with this application by May 9th to: Linn Co. Lamb & Wool Fair c/o LaVonne Murray 37378 Robinson Dr. Scio, OR 97374